L2+/Lite L3 2.5G Ultra PoE++ Switch
ECS4125-10P
The Edgecore ECS4125-10P switch is a 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet access switch with two 10G uplink ports. The switch is an ideal 2.5 Gigabit
PoE  access switch for SMB, enterprise, and campus networks. The ECS4125-10P switch is packed with features that bring high
availability, comprehensive security, robust multicast control, and advance QoS to the network edge, while maintaining simple
management. The switch also supports the most advance IPv6 management, IPv6 security, and IPv6 multicast control in accordance with
the growth of IPv6 deployment.
ECS4125-10P  L2+/Lite L3 Switch

ECS4125-10P  L2+/Lite L3 Switch
EC-DS-0924-R02
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories Product Description
ET4202-SX 1Gbps, (Distance: 500 m; Wavelength: 850 nm, DDM)
ET4202-LX 1Gbps, (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM)
ET4202-EX 1Gbps, (Distance: 40 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM)
ET4202-ZX 1Gbps, (Distance: 80 km; Wavelength: 1550 nm, DDM)
ET4202-RJ45 1Gbps , (Distance:100 m)
ET5402-SR 10Gbps, (Distance: 3000 m; Wavelength: 850 nm, DDM)
ET5402-LR 10Gbps, (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM)
ET5402-ER 10Gbps, (Distance: 40 km; Wavelength: 1550 nm, DDM)
ET5402-ZR 10Gbps, (Distance: 80 km; Wavelength: 1550 nm, DDM)
ET5402-DAC-xM 10G to 10G DAC cable,10G SFP+ DAC cable, 1-5 m
ET5402-AOC-xM 10G to 10G AOC cable,10G SFP+ AOC cable, 5-100 m
ecCLOUD Network Management Sostware
ECS4125-10P  L2+/Lite L3 Switch
• Note: More optics and detailed cabling information can be found at www.edge-core.com.